PE350PE300
Nominal measuring range, 0bar... Short order code
100 mbar 1–PE350A1/100M
400 mbar 1–PE350A1/400M
PE350 1 bar 1–PE350A/001B
4 bar 1–PE350A1/004BReasonably priced, standard version available
10 bar 1–PE300A1/010Bfrom stock
20 bar 1–PE300A1/020B
PE300: G1/2 external pressure connector PE300 50 bar 1–PE300A1/050BPE300: G1/2 external pressure connector
100 bar 1–PE300A1/100BPE350: G 1 1/2 front membrane 200 bar 1–PE300A1/200B
500 bar 1–PE300A1/500B
Special features
– Operated as manometer with bat-
tery operation
and